
 

H24118 – Afternoon Tea Hamper 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ z z ✓   ✓ ✓       

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Original Cake Co Fruit Cake Caramel Pecan Topping 

 

Ingredients: Sultanas, Dates (23%) (Dates, Rice Flour), Butter [MILK], EGG, Caramel (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened 

Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar, Lactose (MILK)), Unsalted Butter (From MILK), Partially Inverted Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, 

Emulsifiers: E322 Rapeseed Lecithin, E491 Sorbitan Monostearate, Natural Flavouring), WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Pecan NUTS (5%), Caramel Fudge Pieces (4%) (Sugar, Full Cream Condensed MILK, Fondant (Sugar, 

Glucose, Water), Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Salt), Rum, Black Treacle, Almonds (NUTS), Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine 

(E422), Gold Star Sprinkles (Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Shea), Rice Flour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Tapioca Starch, 

Thickener (Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose), Glazing Agent (Shellac), Concentrates (Apple, Safflower, Lemon), Colours (Titanium 

Dioxide, Iron Oxide), Flavouring), Raising Agents: E500, E450 [WHEAT], Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1768 

Energy (kcal):   421 

Fat (g):   16 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7 

Carbohydrate (g):   63 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   49 

Protein (g):   4.5 

Salt (g):   0.19 

 

 

Product Name: Four Anjels Oat & Cranberry Biscuits 100g 

 

Ingredients: Demerara Sugar, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rolled OATS 

(17%), Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed) Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)), Salted Butter 

(Butter (MILK), Salt), Corn Flour (Maize Starch), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (6%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), 

Sultanas (6%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Baking Powder (Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates) Rice Flour)),Ground 

Cinnamon, Guar Gum. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Produced in a factory that handles NUTS, EGG and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in ambient conditions and consume immediately once opened.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1887 

Energy (kcal):   450 

Fat (g):   20 



 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   63 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   30 

Protein (g):   4 

Salt (g):   0.34 

 

 

Product Name: Great British Dessert Collection Sticky Toffee Pudding Cookies 75g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (27%) (MILK, Salt), Dark Muscovado 

Sugar, Chopped Date Paste (9%) (Dates Rice Flour), Toffee Pieces (7%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Palm 

Oil, Salt, Maize Starch, Natural Flavouring), Rice Flour, Full Cream MILK Powder, Natural Flavourings, Vanilla Extract, Sea Salt, 

Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT allergy sufferers.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2103 

Energy (kcal):   503 

Fat (g):   24 

Fat of which saturates (g):   15 

Carbohydrate (g):   67 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   27 

Protein (g):   5.3 

Salt (g):   1.1 

 

 

Product Name: Thursday Cottage Morello Cherry Jam 112g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Morello Cherries, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. 

Prepared with 48g of fruit per 100g. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep in a cool place once opened.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1059 

Energy (kcal):   250 

Fat (g):   0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   61 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   61 

Protein (g):   0 

Salt (g):   0 

 

 

Product Name: Thursday Cottage Lemon Curd 110g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Lemon Juice (14%), Pasteurised Free Range EGG, Pasteurised Free Range EGG Yolk, Butter (MILK, Salt), 

Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Lemon Zest (0.1%), Lemon Oil.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.    

 



 

Storage: Refrigerate after opening. Use within 4 weeks.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1539 

Energy (kcal):   366 

Fat (g):   13 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   59 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   59 

Protein (g):   3.5 

Salt (g):   0.21 

 

 

Product Name: Cartwright & Butler English Afternoon Tea 30g 

 

Ingredients: 100% Tea. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

 


